
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Manny Machado

1110

[1049429]

Submitted on:

11/2/2012 21:17:53 (eastern)

8/10/2012 9/14/2012
G1-12

X

County Commission 11X

P.O. BOX 960907

Miami, FL 33296

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      84,820.00       74,883.05



Manny Machado 1110

8/10/2012 9/14/2012
1 1

Southern Asphalt, 
1430 NW 108th Ave 
Ste 200
Miami, Fl 33172

I asphalt
engineers

CH Delete
8/29/2012

1

      $500.00

Southern Asphalt, 
1430 NW 108th Ave 
Ste 200
Miami, Fl 33172

B asphalt
engineers

CH Add
8/29/2012

2

      $500.00



Manny Machado 1110

8/10/2012 9/14/2012
1 0


